
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

30 

99 

15 

31 

35 

Class 

FA 

FM 

ASR 

FF 

SRF 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

James P. Wright 

Ken De Nault 

Frank Stone 

Al Essig 

Max Grau 

Hometown 

Glencoe MO 

Cedar Falls IA 

Lees Summit MO 

Overland Park KS 

Port Byron IL 

Region 

STL 

DMV 

KCR 

KCR 

GtRv 

Member_ID 

56962 

212023 

321134 

4837 

463622 

Make-Model 

1990 Swift DB-4 

1999 Formula Mazda 

2009 G2 G2 

Citation 84F 

1986 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Best Tm 

46.461 

54.531 

54.960 

Best Speed 

100.730 

85.823 

85.153 

- 

- 

Sponsor 

H.C.&L. R.R. 

Grau Motorsports 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/12/2015 9:12:39 AM 

Joyce Hart & Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DMVR SCCA 

Summer Fun at the Speedway  

2 FA FB FC FE FM P1 P2 ASR FS F5 FF FV SRF SRF3 CF FST LC 

Qualifying Regional 2 #15-RQ-3701-S 

Qualifying started at 8:38:31 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

7/12/2015 08:25 AM 

DMVR Summer Fun at the Speedway

July 11-12, 2015 

at Iowa Speedway, Newton IA


